Note: exchange rate was 12.5 peso to USD unless otherwise noted.

ltem

Electric bill #1
Electric bill #2
Electric bill #3
Canned beef
Canned beef
Groceries
Groceries
Fresh Fruit
Groceries
Supplies
Supplies

White board clnr

Auto parts
Auto parts
Auto parts

Category
Utilities
Utilities
Utilities
food
food
food
food
food
food
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies
Supplies

Food for Christmas party

Vendor

CFE

CFE

CFE

Smart and Final
Smart and Final
Mercado La chica
Mercado La chica
Quali Fruit
Dulcilandia
Costco

Costco

Office Depot
Auto Partes "El Chino"
Auto Surtidora
Big O

Costco

Currency pd USD amt

Pesos
Pesos
Pesos
Dollars
Dollars
both
both
Pesos
Pesos
Dollars
Dollars
Pesos
Dollars
Pesos
dollars
dollars
Total USD

$62.40
$6.08
$928.08
$249.90
$149.94
$500
$36.33
$216.61
$4.40
$242.00
$250.00
$17.89
$343.00
$50.00
$1,038.64
$207.30
$4,302.57

Peso amt
780
76
11,601
NA
NA
454.16
2751 see receipl
55
NA 14 pesos/$
NA
223.6
625
14 pesos/$
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